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 Global Summit on Regulatory Science 2019 Optional visits and training opportunities 

 
Tuesday 24 Sept Wednesday 25 Sept Thursday 26 Sept Friday 27 Sept 

 
Joint Research Centre, Ispra Hotel La Palma, Stresa Joint Research Centre, Ispra 

08:30 
  

Global regulatory science 

perspectives on  

nanotechnology and nanoplastics 

Documentary 

standards and 

reference 

materials 

Nanotechnology 

in the 

agri/food/feed 

sector 

  
09:00 

    
09:30 

    
10:00 

IPRP  

Nanomedicines 

WG 

Hands-on training  
Determining size 

distributions of 

nanomaterials 

Visit to JRC 
Laboratories: 

Nanobiotechnology, 
EURL-FCM,  

EURL- ECVAM; 
Visitors' Centre 

Short course 
Use of Reference 

Materials and 

the estimation 

of measurement 

uncertainty 

ASTM International 
Committee E56 

Workshop on 

Standards for 

Regulatory 

Science 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 
   

12:30 

   
 

 
13:00 

GCRSR Executive 

Committee 

Meeting 

  
  

 
13:30 

Regulatory 

research needs 

for new and 

follow-on 

nanomedicines 

Toxicity 

assessment 

Challenges concerning  

nanoplastics 

  
14:00 

Visit to JRC 
Nanobiotechnology Laboratory, 

EURL-FCM (EU Reference Laboratory for Food Contact Materials), 

EURL-ECVAM (EU Reference Laboratory for Alternatives to Animal 

Testing), Visitors' Centre 

14:30 

15:00 

15:30 

Medical devices 
16:00 

16:30 

17:00 
    

17:30 
  

 
  

18:00 
  Poster Session   

 
 

18:30 
    

 
 

19:00 
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